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Founded in 1983, we are a certified Woman Owned Small Business 
(WOSB) specializing in enterprise Healthcare IT services for large 
organizations. We provide services for increasing clinical data 
interoperability. Our 41 VHA projects include Clinical Terminologies, 
Clinical Decision Support, Data Quality, VHA Health Information 
Exchange (VHIE) and interoperability efforts. Our VHIE clinical data 
quality improvement work onboarded 2,000 hospitals and 24,000 
clinics and won national recognition as a Shark Tank semi-finalist. 

Social: Woman Owned Small Business (WOSB)

Certified Women's Business Enterprise (WBE) by WBENC

NAICS Codes: 

CORE SERVICES

Data Quality Improvement

Standard Clinical Terminologies 

IT Strategy & Policy

Requirements Analysis

Data Standardization

Interoperability Planning 

Clinical Process Analysis 

Stakeholder Engagement 

Enterprise Architecture (EA)

Business Architecture (BA)

Information Modeling

HL7 Da Vinci Payer / Provider

HL7 Consulting - FHIR® & C-CDA

Data & Process Modeling 

Data Standards Development 

541512
541511
541519
541611
541618
541990
519130
519190
541430

Computer Systems Design Services (Primary)
Custom Computer Programming Services
Other Computer Related Services
Admin. Mgmt. and General Mgmt. Consulting 
Other Management Consulting Services
All Other Professional, Scientific & Technical Services
Internet Publishing and Broadcasting
All Other Information Services
Graphic Design Services

J P Systems, Inc.
CAGE Code: 3YHH1

SAM Unique ID:

PX35YDEXGEJ5

DUNS #: 95-7754344

Contact: Jackie Mulrooney

1 703 926-5539
JPSys.com


