J P SYSTEMS, INC. FACT SHEET

JPSYS.com

BETTER DATA, BETTER PATIENT CARE, BETTER OUTCOMES

Founded in 1983, we are a certified Woman Owned Small Business (WOSB) specializing in enterprise Healthcare IT services for large organizations. We provide services for increasing clinical data interoperability. Our 41 VHA projects include Clinical Terminologies, Clinical Decision Support, Data Quality, VHA Health Information Exchange (VHIE) and interoperability efforts. Our VHIE clinical data quality improvement work onboarded 2,000 hospitals and 24,000 clinics and won national recognition as a Shark Tank semi-finalist.



Social: Woman Owned Small Business (WOSB) Certified Women's Business Enterprise (WBE) by WBENC

NAICS Codes:

541512	Computer Systems Design Services (Primary)
541511	Custom Computer Programming Services
541519	Other Computer Related Services
541611	Admin. Mgmt. and General Mgmt. Consulting
541618	Other Management Consulting Services
541990	All Other Professional, Scientific & Technical Services
519130	Internet Publishing and Broadcasting
519190	All Other Information Services
541430	Graphic Design Services









CORE SERVICES

- Data Quality Improvement
- Standard Clinical Terminologies
- IT Strategy & Policy
- Requirements Analysis
- Data Standardization
- Interoperability Planning
- Clinical Process Analysis
- Stakeholder Engagement
- Enterprise Architecture (EA)
- Business Architecture (BA)
- Information Modeling
- HL7 Da Vinci Payer / Provider
- HL7 Consulting FHIR[®] & C-CDA
- Data & Process Modeling
- Data Standards Development

J P Systems, Inc. CAGE Code: 3YHH1 SAM Unique ID: PX35YDEXGEJ5 DUNS #: 95-7754344 Contact: Jackie Mulrooney

1703 926-5539
JPSys.com

